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Montée Andrei KIVILEV

Sorbiers - Saint Christo en jarez

Samedi 4 Octobre 2014

Classement par catégorie

Categorie 6-12 ans
Charcosset Romain
Saint Jean Romain
Chazotier Alban
Bazin Alex
Palandre Batiste
Guyot Clément
Courtet Hugo
Courtet Arno
Colombet Fabio
Chaussinand Enzo

Categorie 13-16 ans
Buguet Maxime
Nollot Florain
Chenais Pierre
Salvatori Thomas
Grolleau Quentin
Lacaille Alban
Privat Tanguy
Couriol Grégoire
Poyet Kevim
Santiago Alexandre
Achard Anthony
Fouilloux Thibaut
Faugeron Guillaume
Fernandes Antoine
Flachon Julien
Montagne Mathieu
Baert Florentin
Besson Jean-Maroun

Gey

Vincent

Masculin

00:22:50
00:29:46
00:30:05
00:31:17
00:31:23
00:36:08
00:36:36
00:37:36
00:38:18
00:38:38

Masculin

00:18:08
00:18:49
00:18:57
00:19:10
00:19:18
00:19:27
00:19:27
00:19:28
00:19:32
00:19:32
00:19:42
00:19:43
00:19:49
00:20:03
00:20:05
00:20:13
00:20:16
00:20:34
00:20:53
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51
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53
54
55

© 00 N O U B WIN B

[y
o

Riche Loic
Cortiade Romain
Diliberto Hugo
Davoine Arthur
Rivoire Maxence
Jeannin Maxenc
Bouchut Maximilien
Fay Magellan
Chambe Cyril
Legoff Emric
Rochedix Nicolas
Cssharlot Julien
Jacquet Alexandre
Broc Geoffrey
Cordonnier Etienne
Dupuy Gaspard
Achard William
Jarmusinsky Mathias
Kizirian Loris
Fayolle Celien
Aujard Jérome
Chenel Quentin
Bonnin Théo
Thevenot Yohann
Charbonnier Corentin
Gerentes Romain
Vassal Pierre-Antoine
Courbon Simon
Poma Léo
Fayolle Cedric
Grataloup Matthieu
Szulczynski Louis
Gallot Clement
Font Benoit
Bernard Romuald
Drapier Valentin
Categorie 17-19 ans
Heraud Gautier
Kahkahy Waile
Rosier Romain
Pretot Thomas
Filippi Hugo
Foilleret Kilian
Bellanca Jérémie
Marquet Florian
Achard Sylvain
Richard Lenny

00:21:03

00:21:07
00:21:22
00:21:26
00:21:28
00:21:28
00:21:35
00:21:44
00:21:55
00:22:01
00:22:05
00:22:13
00:22:32
00:22:50
00:23:03
00:23:15
00:23:25
00:24:09
00:24:18
00:24:27
00:24:29
00:24:42
00:24:47
00:25:08
00:25:20
00:25:32
00:26:06
00:27:18
00:28:11
00:28:34
00:29:22
00:29:43
00:30:05
00:31:18
00:31:31
00:33:45

Masculin
00:17:36
00:18:25
00:19:22
00:19:36
00:19:54
00:20:07
00:20:20
00:20:40
00:21:34
00:21:49
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Jurine Anthony
Fathallah Youssef
Categorie 20-29 ans
Baudoin Lionel
Rolland Loic
Danon Maxime
Peyron Nicolas
Rabot David
Reynaud Emmanuel
Pavoux Jeremy
Bruyere Alexis
Mazencieux Benoit
Point Alexandre
Lallemand Marc
Mathey William
Categorie 30-39 ans
Meyssat Emmanuel
Badel Pierre
Richard Cedric
Changeat Bruno
Dupouy Jerome
Marczoch Charles
Verot Francois
Reynaud Jean Christophe
Januel Franck
Terrise Franck
Galland David
Carteron Robin
Chomat Jean Francois
Lafont Pierrick
Miszel Jean Henri
Courtet Yvan
Boffet Remi
Graille Romain
Aulagne Mickael
Courtet David
Boffet Stephane
Doublet Rodolphe
Chaussinand Pascal
Chapelon Ludovic

00:24:30
00:25:52

Masculin
00:16:20
00:16:54
00:17:31
00:18:33
00:18:40
00:19:02
00:20:08
00:20:21
00:20:48
00:20:49
00:22:18
00:31:39

Masculin
00:16:43
00:17:29
00:17:45
00:17:46
00:18:05
00:18:07
00:18:38
00:19:26
00:19:28
00:20:19
00:20:28
00:20:29
00:21:09
00:21:20
00:21:22
00:21:44
00:22:22
00:22:27
00:23:02
00:23:04
00:23:07
00:24:46
00:31:08
00:38:27
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Categorie 40-49 ans
Linossier Fabien
Tra Hu David
Charbonnier Laurent
Sugny Laurent
Legeay Fabrice
Schouller Jean-Philippe
Bourrat Robert
Docquois Franck
Dupuy Raphael
Durupt Jean Yves
Michallet Stephane
Pupier Jerome
Dechaumel Dominique
Couzon Christian
Chabannes Lionel
Fayon Marcel
Brossard Herve
Faugeron Raphael
Chazottier Damien
Diconne Eric
Szulczynski Jean-Pierre
Bouchard Philippe
Brzezicki Franck
Boiron Michel
Faure Didier
Gouy Christian
Charcosset Michel
Bouchard Herné
Lichet Charles
Guinand Joel
Gamminol Herve
Achard David
Bouziat Jean-Francois
Baptista Daniel
Veyre Michel
Dupre Paul
Tilliere Christophe
Douce Yannick
Pinel Franck
Lacaille Pascal
Berthéas Olivier
Lavis Jerome
Morel Frederic

Masculin
00:17:18
00:17:55
00:18:44
00:18:58

00:19:36
00:19:38
00:19:48
00:20:04
00:20:11
00:20:21
00:20:25
00:20:32
00:20:35
00:20:36
00:20:39
00:20:49
00:21:11
00:21:38
00:21:44
00:21:46
00:22:03
00:22:11
00:22:30
00:22:45
00:22:45
00:22:52
00:23:00
00:23:39
00:23:50
00:23:52
00:24:03
00:24:13
00:24:18
00:25:06
00:25:17
00:25:25
00:25:42
00:26:13
00:27:11
00:27:42
00:29:54
00:31:37
00:34:50
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Categorie 50-59 ans
Fougerouse Luc
Rouchouze Guy
Charlot Patrick
Rivoirard Roger
Ronchard Francois
Moncelen Olivier
Garde Dominique
Gerenton Pierre
Reynaud Jean-Marc
Giraud Eric
Chenais Daniel
Munar Hervé
Bruyere Francois
Lioud Michel
Gouy Patrick
0Oz-Uzun Philippe
Brunon Andre
Besson Frangois
Fournel Michel
Chabanole Vincent
Dutour Pierre
Besson Philippe
Benzerroug Karim
Tournier Philippe
Bay Christian
Jarmuzynski Franck
Bazin Didier
Court Robert
Richard Philippe
Heilig Claude
Clouvel Pascal
Bazin Rene
Linossier Marie Thérese
Clapeyron Pierre
Rascle Claude

Categorie 60-69 ans
Dorel Jacques
Denurra Louis
Chapuis Jean-Pierre
Peixoto Julio
Fournier Gerard
Guichardon Serge
Fayard Rene
Seve Rene
Gratas Albert
Sapy Bernard
Auboussier Dominique

Masculin
00:18:22
00:19:05
00:19:23
00:19:57
00:20:51
00:20:59
00:21:10
00:21:15
00:21:37
00:22:04
00:22:30
00:23:03
00:23:06
00:23:15
00:23:20
00:23:46
00:23:53
00:24:05
00:24:12
00:24:20
00:24:28
00:25:39
00:25:44
00:26:13
00:27:16
00:27:28
00:27:50
00:28:09
00:28:24
00:28:47
00:29:26
00:30:22
00:30:59
00:31:23
00:31:45

Masculin
00:18:11
00:19:27
00:19:36
00:20:27
00:21:34
00:21:51
00:22:05
00:22:35
00:22:58
00:23:18
00:23:24
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Ronchard Jean Louis
Ferlay Bernard
Perrichon Louis
Berger Alain
Gacon Alain
Baret Pierre
Cusset Jean Claude
Thiry Roland
Pechoux Jean Claude
Merlin Jean
Celle René
Chapelon Yves
Categorie +70 ans
Chapuis Marius Roger
Ramirez Maurice
Poyet Albert
Boulhol Francois
Criticos Emmanuel
Galland Claude
Merle Anthony
Bruel Jean
Louat Robert
Poletto Robert
Categorie 6-12 ans
Clouvel Justine
Categorie 13-16 ans
Durupt Anne-Laure
Categorie 17-29 ans
Bazin Marjolaine
Categorie 30-45 ans
Chavot Sylvie
Brzezicki Marie-Andrée
Darget-Lacoste Valérie
Poncet Marie Pierre
Blanc Veronique
Chollet Maud
Dupuy Fabienne
Dupre Agnes
Fayolle Marie-Agnes

Chaussinand

Angelique

00:23:44
00:23:53
00:23:53
00:24:29
00:25:55
00:26:44
00:27:35
00:28:33
00:29:05
00:29:21
00:30:25
00:38:51

Masculin
00:23:46
00:24:26
00:25:19
00:29:54
00:35:24
00:37:18
00:40:53
00:44:12
00:48:23
00:57:26

Feminin
00:29:26

Feminin
00:25:01

Feminin
00:18:43

Feminin
00:24:41
00:25:13
00:26:17
00:28:09
00:29:32
00:29:45
00:31:25
00:34:21
00:36:40
00:39:08
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Categorie +45 ans
Mermet Patricia
Clouvel Annick
Trioulayre Marie-Pierre
Lioud Isabelle
Thelisson Corinne

Categorie HandiSport
Chaintreuil Yves
Voutat Michel

Categorie Tandem
Andre Michel -Lucas

Barquero/Point
Garde
Bouteille

Mélanie/Alexandre
Marielle/Eloise
Nathan/Samuel

Feminin
00:25:56
00:28:56
00:29:49
00:32:32
00:33:43

00:31:03
01:02:53

00:20:45

00:23:46
00:25:56
00:28:01
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